
Directorate-General for Logistics and Interpretation for Conferences

OVERVIEW OF GRANTS AWARDED 2021-2022

Action line a) - Post-graduate courses in conference interpreting
APPLICANTS FINAL GRANT

AWARDED (€)
Aarhus University, Denmark 140.000,00

Stockholm University, Sweden 188.891,25

ELTE (Eötvös Loránd University), Hungary 45.934,04

ISIT Paris, France 60.480,00

TOTAL 435.305,29

Action line b) - Promotion of excellence in conference interpreting
APPLICANT FINAL GRANT (€)

University of Geneva, Faculty of Translation and
Interpreting (FTI), Switzerland 64.694,65

TOTAL 64.694,65
Grants 2021-2022 TOTAL 499.999,94


